

Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Hard Rock Road Building & Utilities	Rocky Mountain Drive	Pfleier Street	Miscellaneous Valves		
						Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
Schedule A											
1	WWTP Improvements - complete-in-place	1	LS	\$5,400,000.00	\$5,400,000.00			\$5,400,000.00			\$5,400,000.00
Schedule B											
1	Division Street (Well #1) Well House Improvements - complete-in-place	1	LS	\$282,000.00	\$282,000.00			\$282,000.00			\$282,000.00
Schedule C											
1	Firehouse (Well #2) Well House Improvements	1	LS	\$282,000.00	\$282,000.00			\$282,000.00			\$282,000.00
Schedule D											
1	Well House Improvements Allowance	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00			\$50,000.00			\$50,000.00
2	Lab Equipment Allowances	1	LS	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00			\$45,500.00			\$45,500.00
Schedule E											
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$365,000.00	\$365,000.00			\$365,000.00			\$365,000.00
2	TAXES, BOND, & INSURANCE	1	LS	\$136,500.00	\$136,500.00			\$136,500.00			\$136,500.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00			\$55,000.00			\$55,000.00
4	PROJECT SIGN	1	EA	\$925.00	\$925.00			\$925.00			\$925.00
5	SETTLEMENT MONITORING AND MRL REQUIREMENTS	1	LS	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00			\$42,000.00			\$42,000.00
6	SITE PREPARATION	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00			\$65,000.00			\$65,000.00
7	WATER MAIN CONNECTION	8	EA	\$7,725.00	\$61,800.00	2	\$7,725.00	\$15,450.00	2	\$7,725.00	\$15,450.00
8	6" DR18 C900 PVC	6162.4	LF	\$80.00	\$492,992.00	1455.65	\$80.00	\$116,452.00	134.64	\$80.00	\$10,771.20
9	6" HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILL	132.8	LF	\$380.00	\$50,464.00			\$380.00			\$380.00
10	12" STEEL ENCASMENT JACK & BORE DRILL	101.7	LF	\$1,050.00	\$106,785.00			\$1,050.00			\$1,050.00
11	20" STEEL ENCASMENT JACK & BORE DRILL	85	LF	\$1,225.00	\$104,125.00			\$1,225.00			\$1,225.00
12	16" STEEL ENCASMENT JACK & BORE DRILL	183.2	LF	\$850.00	\$155,720.00			\$850.00			\$850.00
13	6" MJ TEE	13	EA	\$1,315.00	\$17,095.00	5	\$1,315.00	\$6,575.00	2	\$1,315.00	\$2,630.00
14	16" MJ 11.25 deg. BEND	4	EA	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	2	\$950.00	\$1,900.00			\$950.00
15	16" MJ 22.5 deg. BEND	6	EA	\$915.00	\$5,490.00	4	\$915.00	\$3,660.00			\$3,660.00
16	6" MJ 45 deg. BEND	6	EA	\$915.00	\$5,490.00	2	\$915.00	\$1,830.00			\$1,830.00
17	6" MJ 90 deg. BEND	16	EA	\$890.00	\$14,240.00	2	\$890.00	\$1,780.00			\$1,780.00
18	6" MJ GATE VALVE	22	EA	\$3,100.00	\$68,200.00	3	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00			\$9,300.00
19	6" WATER VALVE REPLACEMENT	5	EA	\$6,995.00	\$34,975.00			\$6,995.00			\$6,995.00
20	6" WATER MAIN HOT TAP	1	EA	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00			\$16,000.00			\$16,000.00
21	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	3	EA	\$10,625.00	\$31,875.00	3	\$10,625.00	\$31,875.00			\$31,875.00
22	BLOWOFF HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	1	EA	\$7,595.00	\$7,595.00			\$7,595.00			\$7,595.00
23	GENERAL WATER SERVICES	31	EA	\$4,000.00	\$124,000.00	27	\$4,000.00	\$108,000.00			\$108,000.00
24	2.5" WATER SERVICE TO PLANT	1	EA	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00			\$10,500.00			\$10,500.00
25	CONNECTION TO WATER TREATMENT PLANT	3	EA	\$7,550.00	\$22,650.00			\$7,550.00			\$7,550.00
26	20" DR18 C900 PVC	284	LF	\$240.00	\$68,160.00			\$240.00			\$240.00
27	20" MJ 90 deg. BEND	4	EA	\$5,995.00	\$23,980.00			\$5,995.00			\$5,995.00
28	20" X 8" DR18 C900 PVC CONCENTRIC REDUCER	1	EA	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00			\$4,350.00			\$4,350.00
29	8" DR18 C900 PVC	1036	LF	\$87.50	\$90,650.00			\$87.50			\$87.50
30	8" MJ TEE	1	EA	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00			\$1,950.00			\$1,950.00
31	8" MJ 11.5 deg. BEND	3	EA	\$1,385.00	\$4,155.00			\$1,385.00			\$1,385.00
32	8" MJ 22.5 deg. BEND	1	EA	\$1,495.00	\$1,495.00			\$1,495.00			\$1,495.00
33	8" MJ 45 deg. BEND	2	EA	\$1,275.00	\$2,550.00			\$1,275.00			\$2,550.00
34	8" MJ 90 deg. BEND	3	EA	\$1,375.00	\$4,125.00			\$1,375.00			\$4,125.00
35	8" MJ GATE VALVE	1	EA	\$3,675.00	\$3,675.00			\$3,675.00			\$3,675.00
36	8" X 6" DR18 C900 PVC CONCENTRIC REDUCER	1	EA	\$1,345.00	\$1,345.00			\$1,345.00			\$1,345.00
37	8" SDR35 PVC SEWER MAIN	133	LF	\$90.00	\$11,970.00			\$90.00			\$90.00
38	48" SEWER MANHOLE	2	EA	\$6,100.00	\$12,200.00			\$6,100.00			\$12,200.00
39	ADDITIONAL MANHOLE DEPTH	4.25	VF	\$250.00	\$1,062.50			\$250.00			\$500.00
40	SEWER MAIN CONNECTION	2	EA	\$2,485.00	\$4,970.00			\$2,485.00			\$4,970.00
41	SEWER SERVICES	220	LF	\$44.00	\$9,680.00			\$44.00			\$9,680.00
42	ASPHALT PATCH	10041	SF	\$9.50	\$95,225.50	5500.417	\$9.50	\$50,252.29	144.9374	\$9.50	\$1,367.16
43	3" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT PG-58-28	448	SY	\$45.00	\$20,160.00			\$45.00			\$20,160.00
44	1" THICK 4" WIDE EXTRUDED POLYSTYRENE INSULATION	20	SF	\$4.50	\$90.00			\$4.50			\$90.00
45	6" CHAINLINK SECURITY FENCING	1050	LF	\$45.00	\$47,250.00			\$45.00			\$47,250.00
46	30' AUTOMATIC CHAINLINK SLIDE GATE	1	EA	\$20,850.00	\$20,850.00			\$20,850.00			\$20,850.00
47	36" PEDESTRIAN FENCE GATE	2	EA	\$550.00	\$1,100.00			\$550.00			\$1,100.00
48	6" PIPE BOLLARD	8	EA	\$600.00	\$4,800.00			\$600.00			\$4,800.00
49	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1281	SF	\$16.00	\$20,496.00			\$16.00			\$20,496.00
50	6" CONCRETE APRON	216	SF	\$19.25	\$4,158.00			\$19.25			\$4,158.00
51	1" MINUS CRUSHED BASE COURSE	2050.5	CY	\$61.75	\$126,618.38			\$61.75			\$126,618.38
52	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	20	WH	\$275.00	\$5,500.00			\$275.00			\$5,500.00
53	PARKING LOT STRIPING	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			\$5,000.00			\$5,000.00
54	SIGNS	2	EA	\$425.00	\$850.00			\$425.00			\$850.00
55	RAILROAD FLAGGING	10	DAYS	\$2,650.00	\$26,500.00			\$2,650.00			\$26,500.00
				\$	\$325,234.29		\$	\$29,648.36		\$	\$44,975.00
				\$	\$325,234.29		\$	\$29,648.36		\$	\$44,975.00